
S..No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

Name 

MRS. SADHANA DUBEY 

MRS. SUMAN DUBEY 

MRS. VANDANA TIWARI 

DR. SHRAWAN KUMAR 

SINGH 

MR. ANIL KUMAR 

MRS. PINKI 

MR. RATAN SAHNI 

MISS. AVANTIKA 

SHUKLA 
SRI. SAURABH KUMAR 

TRIPATHI 

SMT. KIRAN DEVI 

SMT. SHAtINI PANDEY 

S0% FEMALE MEMBERS REQUIRED 
5-6 METINGS INA YEAR 

St. Xavier's School 
TAL NADOR, GORAKHPUR 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Father's/Husband's Name 

LATE SHIVANAND DUBEY 

MR. ASHWANI KUMAR 
DUBEY 

MR. ROHIT TRIPATHI 

MR. RAMCHANDRA SINGH 

MR. RAMBRIKHA 

MR. LAVAKUSH SAHANI 

MR. SHANKER SAHNI 

MR. AMARNATH SHUKLA 

SRI. SUBASH CHANDRA 

TRIPATHI 
SRI. MANOJ KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY 

SRI ASHWANI KUMAR 

Designation in 
SMC 

PRESIDENT 

SECRETARY 

EDUCATIONIST 

EDUCATIONIST 

PARENT 

(MEMBER) 

PARENT 

(MEMBER) 
TEACHER 

(MEMBER) 
TEACHER 

(MEMBER) 
OTHER 

MEMBER 

OTHER 

MEMBER 

OTHER 

MEMBER 

Occupation 

MANAGER 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 

DRIVER 

TEACHER 

TEACHER 

TEACHER 

TEACHER 

TEACHER 

HOUSEWIFE 

Address 

MAHUISUGHARPUR, 
RUSTAMPUR 

GORAKHPUR 

MAHUISUGHARPUR, 
RUSTAMPUR 

GORAKHPUR 

ST. XAVIER'S SCHOOL, 
BHITIRAWAT 

SAHJANWA, 
GORAKHPUR 

CHRISTURAJA PUBLIC 

JH. SCHOOL, 
PEPPEGANJ 

GORAKHPUR 

SEMRAKOL 

BHAUAPAR, 
GORAKHPUR 

KALABAGH, BHAUAPAR, 
GORAKHPUR 

KALABAGH, BHAUAPAR, 
GORAKHPUR 

GORAKHPUR 

OMKARNAGAR, 
MANIRAM,GORAKHPUR 

SAJNAPAR, DUMRI 

Mobile no. 

NIWAS, GORAKHPUR 

OMKARNAGAR, 
MANIRAM, GORAKHPUR 

9026121213 

6386958762 

9415990223 

9838980743 

NEW SHIVPURI COLONY, 8318636654 

9695791606 

7388832450 

9506864647 

8756005384 

9795504614 

9565656607 

PRINCIPAL 
St Xavier's School 
Talnador, Gorakthpur 


