St. Xavier's School

TAL NADOR, GORAKHPUR SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

5No.	Name	Father's/Husband's Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation	Address	Mobile no.
1	MRS. SADHANA DUBEY	LATE SHIVANAND DUBEY	PRESIDENT	MANAGER	MAHUISUGHARPUR, RUSTAMPUR GORAKHPUR	9026121213
2	MRS. SUMAN DUBEY	MR. ASHWANI KUMAR DUBEY	SECRETARY	PRINCIPAL	MAHUISUGHARPUR, RUSTAMPUR GORAKHPUR	6386958762
3	MRS. VANDANA TIWARI	MR. ROHIT TRIPATHI	EDUCATIONIST	PRINCIPAL	ST. XAVIER'S SCHOOL, BHITIRAWAT SAHJANWA, GORAKHPUR	9415990223
4	DR. SHRAWAN KUMAR SINGH	MR. RAMCHANDRA SINGH	EDUCATIONIST	PRINCIPAL	CHRISTURAJA PUBLIC J.H. SCHOOL, PEPPEGANJ GORAKHPUR	9838980743
5	MR. ANIL KUMAR	MR. RAMBRIKHA	PARENT (MEMBER)	DRIVER	SEMRAKOL BHAUAPAR, GORAKHPUR	9695791606
6	MRS. PINKI	MR. LAVAKUSH SAHANI	PARENT (MEMBER)	TEACHER	KALABAGH, BHAUAPAR, GORAKHPUR	7388832450
7	MR. RATAN SAHNI	MR. SHANKER SAHNI	TEACHER (MEMBER)	TEACHER	KALABAGH, BHAUAPAR, GORAKHPUR	9506864647
8	MISS. AVANTIKA SHUKLA	MR. AMARNATH SHUKLA	TEACHER (MEMBER)	TEACHER	NEW SHIVPURI COLONY, GORAKHPUR	8318636654
9	SRI. SAURABH KUMAR	SRI. SUBASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI	OTHER MEMBER	TEACHER	OMKARNAGAR, MANIRAM,GORAKHPUR	8756005384
10	SMT. KIRAN DEVI	SRI. MANOJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY	OTHER MEMBER	TEACHER	SAJNAPAR, DUMRI NIWAS, GORAKHPUR	9795504614
-11	SMT. SHALINI PANDEY	SRI ASHWANI KUMAR	OTHER MEMBER	HOUSEWIFE	OMKARNAGAR, MANIRAM,GORAKHPUR	9565656607

50% FEMALE MEMBERS REQUIRED

5-6 METINGS IN A YEAR